N/A
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A 8VSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1000 pcs $0.272
2000 pcs $0.247
5000 pcs $0.23
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2.5 V ~ 6 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 8-VSSOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 300mA
Current - Limit (Min): 330mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3982IMM-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3982ILDX-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3982IMM-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP3982IMM-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP3982ILDX-3.3/NOPB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3982ILDX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.3A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3982ILDX-ADJ
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.3A 8WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3982IMM-2.77/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.77V 0.3A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP3982IMM-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LP3982IMM-2.77
NS
RFQ
LP3982IMM-2.82
NS
RFQ
SK-FM3-48PMC-MB9BF524K
FM3 STARTERKIT 48PIN
Cypress Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
UPP1004/TR7
DIODE PIN 100V 2.5W POWERMITE
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
BSS123 E6433
MOSFET N-CH 100V 170MA SOT-23
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-15C-106-C2-R1
HEATSINK 45X40X12.7MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
L37-3L-300-300-0.5-1A
L37-3 SHEET 300X300X0.5MM W/ADH
t-Global Technology
RFQ
B84266A21E13
LINE FILTER 4A 250/440V
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
B39431B3757U310
FILTER SAW 434.42MHZ REMOTE SMD
Qualcomm (RF360 - A Qualcomm & TDK
Joint Venture)
RFQ
2505
THUMB SCREW 6-32
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
IHLP5050FDERR47M01
FIXED IND 470NH 41A 1.2 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
74405042022
FIXED IND 2.2UH 2.6A 48 MOHM MAX
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ